Spencer County Public Schools
CLASSIFIED PAY GRADES
Approved May 8, 2023, Revised July 24, 2023
Eff. 7/1/23

ALPHABETICAL

*Days / Hours
G34 21st Century Consultant 185/4
G34 21st Century Site Coordinator 230/7.5
G51  Accounting Manager 260/8
G30 Accounts Payable Clerk 255/8
G21 Administrative Assistant varies
G27 Benefits Coordinator 255/8
G22 Bookkeeper-Elementary School 250/8
G24 Bookkeeper-Middle School 250/8
G30 Bookkeeper-High School 250/8
G26 Bus Driver 180 / varies
G4  Bus Monitor varies
G24 Cafeteria Manager 210/8
G4  Cafeteria Monitor 180/2
G4  Cafeteria Worker 180 / varies
G78 Chief Financial Officer 260/8
G67 Chief Information Officer 255/8
G18 Child Care On-Site Team Leader 260/8
G34 Child Care Services Director 260/8
G11 Child Care Worker n/a
G39 Computer Technician varies
G11 Custodian varies
G42 Data Manager 255/8
G61 Director of Personnel 260/8
G46 Director of Transportation 255/8
G31 Driver Trainer varies
G66 Drug Free Comm. Progr. Director ~ 215/7
G36 Executive Asst. to Superintendent  255/8

G18
G27
G51
G11
G17
G46
G26
G31
G42
G21
G99
G9I8
G82
G70
G30
G30
G42
G82
G14
G34
G54
G60
G99
G97
G51
G34

SEQUENTIAL (by Grade)

Family/Youth Advocate

Food Service Program Manager

FRYSC Coordinator

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-PASS/FMD/MMD/B.A.
Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Mechanic Worker

Mechanic-Head

Medical Assistant/Certified Nursing Assistant
Mental Health Spec. (licensed w/ Tchg. Cert.)
Mental Health Spec. (licensed w/ Masters)
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Onboarding Specialist

Payroll Assistant

Payroll Coordinator

Physical Therapist

Receptionist

School Nurse-LPN

School Nurse-RN

Sign Language Interpreter

Speech Language Pathologist

Speech Language Pathology Assistant
Student Services Coordinator

Technology Resource Instructor

*Days / Hours
varies G4  Bus Monitor G34
255/8 G4  Cafeteria Monitor G34
240 / varies G4  Cafeteria Worker G34
180 / varies G11 Child Care Worker G36
180 / varies G11 Custodian G39
260/8 G11 [Instructional Assistant G42
varies G14 Receptionist G42
260/8 G17 Instructional Assistant-PASS/FMD/MMD/B.A. G42
260/8 G18 Child Care On-Site Team Leader G46
187/7.5 G18 Family/Youth Advocate G46
200/7 G21 Administrative Assistant G51
200/7 G21 Medical Assistant/Certified Nursing Assistant G51
185/7 G22 Bookkeeper-Elementary School G51
185/7 G24 Bookkeeper-Middle School G54
255/8 G24 Cafeteria Manager G60
255/8 G26 Bus Driver G61
255/8 G26 Maintenance Worker G66
185/7.5 G27 Benefits Coordinator G67
varies G27 Food Service Program Manager G70
187/7.5 G30 Bookkeeper-High School G78
187/7.5 G30 Accounts Payable Clerk G82
185/7 G30 Onboarding Specialist G82
185/7 G30 Payroll Assistant G97
185/7 G31 Driver Trainer G98
230/4 G31 Mechanic Worker G99
varies G34 21st Century Consultant G99
G34 21st Century Site Coordinator

* # of Days & Hours subject to change.

Child Care Services Director

School Nurse-LPN

Technology Resource Instructor
Executive Assistant to Superintendent
Computer Technician

Data Manager

Mechanic-Head

Payroll Coordinator

Director of Transportation
Maintenance Supervisor

Accounting Manager

FRYSC Coordinator

Student Services Coordinator

School Nurse-RN

Sign Language Interpreter

Director of Personnel

Drug Free Comm. Progr. Director
Chief Information Officer
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Chief Financial Officer

Occupational Therapist

Physical Therapist

Speech Language Pathology Assistant
Mental Health Spec. (licensed w/ Masters)
Mental Health Spec. (licensed w/ Tchg. Cert.)
Speech Language Pathologist

DEPARTMENTAL

ADMINISTRATIVE / SUPPORT

G21
G22
G24
G30
G42
G36
Gl14

Administrative Assistant
Bookkeeper-Elementary School
Bookkeeper-Middle School
Bookkeeper-High School

Data Manager

Executive Assistant to Superintendent
Receptionist

CHILD CARE

Child Care On-Site Team Leader
Child Care Services Director
Child Care Worker

G18
G34
G11

G51
G30
G78
G30
G42

G24
G4
G4
G27

G11
G46
G26

MEDICAL / SUPPORT

FINANCE
Accounting Manager G21
Accounts Payable Clerk G98
Chief Financial Officer G99
Payroll Assistant G82
Payroll Coordinator G70
G82
FOOD SERVICE G34
Cafeteria Manager G54
Cafeteria Monitor G60
Cafeteria Worker G99
Food Service Program Manager G97
G51

MAINTENANCE / CUSTODIAL
Custodian

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker

Medical Assistant/Certified Nursing Assistant
Mental Health Specialist (Masters)
Mental Health Spec. w/ Tchg. Cert.
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Physical Therapist

School Nurse-LPN

School Nurse-RN

Sign Language Interpreter

Speech Language Pathologist

Speech Language Pathology Assistant
Student Services Coordinator

PERSONNEL TRANSPORTATION
G27 Benefits Coordinator G26 Bus Driver
G61 Director of Personnel G4  Bus Monitor
G30 Onboarding Specialist G46 Director of Transportation
G31 Driver Trainer
PROGRAMS G42 Mechanic-Head
G34 2lst Century Consultant G31 Mechanic Worker
G34 2lst Century Site Coordinator
G66 Drug Free Comm. Prog. Dir. OTHER
G51 FRYSC Coordinator G18 Family/Youth Advocate
G11 Instructional Assistant
TECHNOLOGY G17 Instr. Asst.-PASS/FMD/MMD/B.A.
G67 Chief Information Officer
G39 Computer Technician
G34 Technology Resource Instructor

Salary Scales-FY24 - V2-Grades



